
ACTIVITY SESSION DATES DURATION COST YEAR TIME
SESSION 

LENGTH
PROVIDER

MONDAY
Violins Lunchtime Monday 9th Sept - Mon 9th Dec (excl. half term) 13 weeks £9.60 session Y2 12.00 - 1.00pm 30 mins www.berkshiremaestros.org.uk

Multi-Sports After school Monday 9th Sept - Mon 2nd Dec (excl. half term) 12 weeks £84 Y1/Y2 3.30-4.30pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

TUESDAY
Taekwondo Before school Tues 17th Sept - Tues 3rd Dec (excluding half term) 11 weeks £65.45 Y2 7.45am-8.30am 45 mins Nick Colgate, Byotomic TaeKondo

Football Lunchtime Tues 10th Sept - Tues 3rd Dec (excl. half term)  12 weeks £66 Y1 12.15-12.55pm 40 mins Jack Dillon, Soccerin Schools

Spanish Lunchtime Tues 24th Sept - Tues 10th Dec (excl. half term) 11 weeks £66 Y1/Y2 12.15-12.45pm 30 mins Kate Sleeman, Bilinguasing

Dance After school Tues 17th Sept - Tues 3rd Dec (excl. half term) 11 weeks £49.50 Y1/Y2 3.20-4.20pm 60 mins Sonia Cable, Spotlights Dance Centre

WEDNESDAY
Gymnastics Club Before school Weds 11th Sept - Weds 11th Dec (excl. half term) 13 weeks £58.50 Y1/Y2 7.45am-8.30am 45 mins Pat Meadowcroft, Little Star Gym Club

Tennis After school Weds 18th Sept - Weds 27th Nov (excl. half term) 10 weeks £55 Y1/Y2 3.20-4.20pm 60 mins Matt Reid, Latika Tennis Club

THURSDAY
French Lunchtime Thurs 19th Sept - Thurs 5th Dec (excl. half term) 11 weeks £66 Y2 12.30-1.00pm 30 mins Laurence Thonon, La Jolie Ronde

Multi-Sports After school Thurs 12th Sept - Thurs 5th Dec (excl. half term) 12 weeks £84 Y1/Y2 3.30-4.30pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Justplay Sports

French After school Thurs 19th Sept - Thurs 5th Dec (excl. half term) 11 weeks £66 Y1 3.30-4.00pm 30 mins Laurence Thonon, La Jolie Ronde

FRIDAY
Football Lunchtime Friday 13th Sept - Fri 6th Dec (excluding half term week) 12 weeks £66 Y2 12.00-12.40pm 40 mins Jack Dillon, Soccerin Schools

Tennis Lunchtime Fri 20th Sept - Fri 29th Nov (excl. half term) 10 weeks £42.50 Y1/Y2 12.15-12.55pm 40 mins Matt Reid, Latika Tennis Club

iRock Lunchtime & PM Friday 6th Sept - Fri 13th Dec (excluding half term week) 14 weeks £29.99 p.month Y1/Y2 12.30-3.00pm pm iRock, Josh Franklin

Football After school Friday 13th Sept - Fri 6th Dec (excluding half term week) 12 weeks £84 Y2 3.30-4.30pm 60 mins Jack Dillon, Soccerin Schools

These clubs are run by external providers.  To book, or for any queries regarding places or payment, please contact the provider directly.  Contact details are on the sign-up sheets on the website 

(see Parents / Club Information page)
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